
Selettiva NE Ravenna

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Gara 1 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 329 VERNI A. 16:47.787
Tempo gara

1 2:04.014 + -00.-409 08:18:48.957  46,446

2 2:04.423 --------- 08:20:53.380  46,294

3 2:06.058 + 01.635 08:22:59.438  45,693

4 2:06.805 + 02.382 08:25:06.243  45,424

5 2:06.012 + 01.589 08:27:12.255  45,710

6 2:04.821 + 00.398 08:29:17.076  46,146

7 2:04.563 + 00.140 08:31:21.639  46,242

8 2:06.877 + 02.454 08:33:28.516  45,398

 Po. 2 - # 310 OSELE G. + 10.686
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.971 + -00.-473 08:18:49.668  46,091

2 2:05.990 + 00.546 08:20:55.658  45,718

3 2:05.651 + 00.207 08:23:01.309  45,841

4 2:05.444 --------- 08:25:06.753  45,917

5 2:06.623 + 01.179 08:27:13.376  45,489

6 2:09.409 + 03.965 08:29:22.785  44,510

7 2:08.545 + 03.101 08:31:31.330  44,809

8 2:07.872 + 02.428 08:33:39.202  45,045

 Po. 3 - # 53 ZALLOCCO M. + 12.611
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.273 + -02.-756 08:18:47.018  47,108

2 2:09.576 + 04.547 08:20:56.594  44,453

3 2:07.759 + 02.730 08:23:04.353  45,085

4 2:06.392 + 01.363 08:25:10.745  45,573

5 2:05.029 --------- 08:27:15.774  46,069

6 2:07.827 + 02.798 08:29:23.601  45,061

7 2:08.429 + 03.400 08:31:32.030  44,850

8 2:09.097 + 04.068 08:33:41.127  44,618

 Po. 4 - # 248 GIACOMOZZI R. + 31.697
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.459 + 01.057 08:18:53.704  44,839

2 2:07.402 --------- 08:21:01.106  45,211

3 2:07.907 + 00.505 08:23:09.013  45,033

4 2:09.287 + 01.885 08:25:18.300  44,552

5 2:09.267 + 01.865 08:27:27.567  44,559

6 2:10.575 + 03.173 08:29:38.142  44,113

7 2:10.653 + 03.251 08:31:48.795  44,086

8 2:11.418 + 04.016 08:34:00.213  43,830

 Po. 5 - # 169 PACI E. + 41.466
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.713 + 02.335 08:18:56.773  43,731

2 2:10.885 + 01.507 08:21:07.658  44,008

3 2:09.629 + 00.251 08:23:17.287  44,435

4 2:10.873 + 01.495 08:25:28.160  44,012

5 2:10.854 + 01.476 08:27:39.014  44,019

6 2:09.741 + 00.363 08:29:48.755  44,396

7 2:11.849 + 02.471 08:32:00.604  43,686

8 2:09.378 --------- 08:34:09.982  44,521

 Po. 6 - # 233 ALBANESI B. + 1:22.643
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.759 + 02.075 08:18:55.020  44,390

2 2:08.239 + 00.555 08:21:03.259  44,916

3 2:07.684 --------- 08:23:10.943  45,111

4 2:07.998 + 00.314 08:25:18.941  45,001

5 2:36.603 + 28.919 08:27:55.544  36,781

6 2:15.646 + 07.962 08:30:11.190  42,463

7 2:23.641 + 15.957 08:32:34.831  40,100

8 2:16.328 + 08.644 08:34:51.159  42,251

 Po. 7 - # 220 PIERANTONI M. + 1:53.206
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.887 + 01.330 08:19:03.773  41,473

2 2:19.265 + 01.708 08:21:23.038  41,360

3 2:17.889 + 00.332 08:23:40.927  41,773

4 2:20.298 + 02.741 08:26:01.225  41,055

5 2:23.219 + 05.662 08:28:24.444  40,218

6 2:19.513 + 01.956 08:30:43.957  41,286

7 2:17.557 --------- 08:33:01.514  41,874

8 2:20.208 + 02.651 08:35:21.722  41,082

 Po. 8 - # 619 MILO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.923 + 00.286 08:19:08.450  40,301

2 2:25.971 + 03.334 08:21:34.421  39,460

3 2:25.986 + 03.349 08:24:00.407  39,456

4 2:25.716 + 03.079 08:26:26.123  39,529

5 2:24.889 + 02.252 08:28:51.012  39,755

6 2:22.637 --------- 08:31:13.649  40,382

7 2:29.589 + 06.952 08:33:43.238  38,506

Fastest lap: 2:04.423
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